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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Eghjorten Onsdags Pre Summer League 2021 -» UGE 3

Kasper Koch Hansen
Anders Kjsergaard
Mads Hovgaard
Morten Sandorff
Simon Skovbaek Hansen
Carsten Duschek
Danny Hyld

Asger Lehrmann
Tomas Mohr Mortensen
Peter Daneholm-Eliasen
Mikkel Wulf

Martin Tranemose
JannoS

Morten Olsen

Michael Grgn

Mathias R. Nielsen
Marcus Engel Nielsen
Mark Blynov

Jacob Juul

Claus Faaborg

Pelle Michael Schwartz
Alexander Frendrup
Thor Nielsen

Henrik Munk

Nikolaj Ohlhues

Jelle Vader

Valentin Suwalski
Henrik Bo Hansen
Victor Simonsen

René Mikkelsen
Anders Kongstad

Sgren Danboe Poulsen

Mads Schmidt
Sindre Haker
Casper Reenberg

Lasse Carlsen

Carsten Dreyer Christensen

Mathias Bergkvist
Peder Klink

Christian Schandel
Jonatan Weis Hjgllund
Martin Larsen

Arn Amossen

Par

05/19/21 17:16
05/19/21 17:16
05/19/21 17:16
05/19/21 17:16
05/19/21 17:16
05/19/2117:16
05/19/2117:16
05/19/2117:16
05/19/2117:16
05/19/2117:16
05/19/21 17:16
05/19/21 17:16
05/19/21 17:16
05/19/21 17:16
05/19/21 17:16
05/19/21 17:16
05/19/21 17:16
05/19/2117:16
05/19/2117:16
05/19/2117:16
05/19/2117:16
05/19/2117:16
05/19/21 17:16
05/19/21 17:16
05/19/21 17:16
05/19/21 17:16
05/19/21 17:16
05/19/21 17:16
05/19/21 17:16
05/19/21 17:16
05/19/2117:16
05/19/2117:16

05/19/21 17:17
05/19/21 17:17
05/19/21 17:17
05/19/21 17:17
05/19/21 17:17
05/19/21 17:17
05/19/21 17:17
05/19/21 17:17
05/19/21 17:17
05/19/21 17:17
05/19/21 17:17
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-2 | 64 -2 64
-1 | 65 -1 65
-1 | 65 -1 65
-1 | 65 -1 65
0 | 66 0 66

66 0 66
66 0 66
66 0 66

+1 |67 | +1 | 67
+1 |67 | +1 | 67
+1 |67 | +1 | 67
+2 |68 | +2 | 68
+2 |68 | +2 | 68
+2 | 68 | +2 | 68
+3 |69 | +3 | 69
+3 |69 | +3 | 69
+4 |70 | +4 | 70
+4 | 66 | +4 | 66
+6 | 72 | +6 | 72
+7 | 73| +7 | 73
+8 | 74 | +8 | 74
+8 |74 | +8 | 74
+8 |74 | +8 | 74
+9 | 75| +9 | 75

+10| 76 | +10 | 76
+10| 76 | +10 | 76
+11| 77 | +11 | 77
+11| 77 | +11 | 77
+14| 80 | +14 | 80
+14| 80 | +14 | 80

+19 | DNF | +999 | 999

-3 | 63 -3 63
-2 | 64 -2 64
66 0 66

0 | 66 0 66
+2 | 68 | +2 | 68
+4 | 70 | +4 | 70
+5 [ 71 | +5 | 71
+6 | 72 | +6 | 72
+8 | 74 | +8 | 74
+12| 78 | +12 | 78
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64
65
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65
66
66
66
66
67
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68
69
69
70
66
72
73
74
74
74
75
76
76
77
77
80
80

62
63
64
66
66
68
70
71
72
74
78
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1102030415167 [8]9 10 11]12]13 14 1516 17 18 Tot JRE
Par 3/3 /4,433 |44 4,3 4, 4|4 ,5/4|4 3| 3| 66

Avg 32(29| 4 (41| 3 133384 49|33 /45/4606/45/49|3.7/4.4|3.8/3.2|70.1

Difficulty 9 /3786|122 |5|18|11 14|16 |15| 4 | 1 |13 /17|10 4.1

Birdie -1 8 11210/ 13/9 |4 |19 11, 2 | 9 |6 |5 |4 |15|/16| 5 | 1 | 8 157 |20%
Par 0 1923 /22|16 26|28 14 23|11 |20 16|14 |21 18|24 18|18 | 21 | 352 |46%
Bogey 1 14| 7 |11 11,7 |7 |7 |7 |21| 9 |16 17|12 | 9 | 2 | 15|14 | 10 | 196 26%
Double Bogey2 | 1 @ 1 2 1 4 2 2 7 3 5 6 5 1 4 7 3 54 | 7%
Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 1 2 7 1%
Other >3 1 1 2 0%
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